SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Install Additional Chiller at Ridgeview High School

SDCC PROJECT NO: __M-26-07/08

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
September 18, 2008.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__ 309.000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: Direct Purchase of construction materiats by
the Clay County School Board in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications

(see atiached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is -0- calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is April 09, 2009. Final Completion date is April 30, 2009,

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: One hundred ten thousand six hundred twenty two dollars and eighty-
four cents.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $309,000.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $110,622.84
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $198,377.16

ARCHITECT/ENGINE CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, % pfices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio tg griginal work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: __ {/* /S S Date: 24 U é Qf;l
Engineer '

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Or e\
ACCEPTED: Signature: /77;)&‘ Date; Z2-/{ "0 ?

Co r(fictor |
Signature: /& C Date: z-/1 'ﬂ/
SDCZ Project Manager
APPROVED: Signhature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



YR'ZZI0LLS

00'05$ ¥8'862°9% 00'¥LE'Y0LS SLOVHINGD WOHA 03.10NA33 TVLOoL
yReCe'0LLS 00°05% 88629 ¢ 0OVIEFOL § jeuonewIgiu] Yok
NOISGHGAT LIV SONIAYS (%9 SONIAvS  INMORY HOUNIA
IYLOL Xl Xvi p-Elutle)
FSVHIENd
L0/90-1-2
TOOH2S HOIH MIIAIDAN

ONISYHOUNJ Lo

9EV¥06

6002/0L/C

#03d Fiva

uojsuyor I
§0ZZE 1 “efllauosyIer
"PAIG BUIBA 6-00%S
-ou] ‘1eIsuss) oY



